WANAKA SHOW March 8th-9th 2024

Member of the Royal Agricultural Society of New Zealand

Jane Stalker
P O Box 79
Wanaka
9343

SHOWING

WORKING HUNTERS, HACK & PONY

Classes 1,2,3,& 4
are not Horse of The Year qualifiers.

Please read rule E9d.

Head of Equestrian: Virginia Wells

Chief Steward: Mrs J Thomas

Stewards: Mrs D Gordon, Mrs J Gillespie, K Cochrane, A
Gillespie,

Gate Steward: Bill Stevenson

Judge:

Working Hunters: Sarah Smith

Pony Working Hunters: Sarah Smith

Pony Hunter Jumping: Sarah Smith

WORKING HUNTER JUDGING CRITERIA
To be tried over jumps, no refusals. Top qualifiers
will be then judged on the flat using the following
criteria: Jump style & ability 40%, conformation 30%,
paces and manners 30%.

Must present a gallop and a good walk.

Trophies for Section
PEMBROKE HACK CHALLENGE TROPHY -
Classes 1-2

PEMBROKE PONY CHALLENGE TROPHY - Class
3

J.S.Hunt Ring - Fri, 08:30 am

1 MAIN-EVENTS
Open Working Hunter over 148cm
& not exceeding 163cm

111 Blytheburn Cuban Rose  Anna Smith
1 192 GHS Sassenach Georgia Urquhart
2 138 Memo Harriet Stock
3 175 Ava Hayley Curd
4 118 Black Chat Kerryn Thomas
5 224 Sophie's Red Sophie Cartmer
6 107 Stone River Titan Lucy Swain
7 24 Amalfi Abby Moseby
8 12 Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
9 6  Silk Road Lana Stevens
10 228 Tigerherz Georgie Gibbons
11 121 Colour me Bold Cate Lightbourne
12 139 Quicksilver Kendra Holt
13 49 Holmslee's Prophecy Taylah Ward
14 115 TD Kingston Bella Edwards
15 152 Gustavus Maddison Thompson
17 105 Kazmere Curiosity Heidi Kendrick
18 99 Happy Hour Rachel Vogan
19 191 SJ Amaze Georgia Urquhart
2 Open Working Hunter over 163cm
52 LV Imprint Amy Brenssell
230 Momo Lucy Eason
129 SS WINDEGO Ava Hindrup
1 155 Costello 107 Maddison Thompson
2 172 My Miranda Hayley Curd
3 100 Down Town Rachel Vogan
4 69 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder
6 98 Landsborough Kelly Heckler
7 186 Tinderry Burra Michaela Fearn
10 165 Cassini d'eclipse Penelope Mehrtens
11 135 Delilah Brittany Talbot
12 16 Ballyclare Samantha Tasker
13 151 Quince Augusta Thompson
14 42 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail

Rough
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Champion Open Working Hunter

4

Novice Pony Hunter Jump 0-5 wins

Winner of classes 1 & 2 to present for Championship judging.

Winner receives a wash bag donated by McIVOR
PLUMBERS & GAS FITTERS.

*kkk

Pembroke Hack Trophy

Open Working Pony Hunter
Championship under 148cm

The winner receives a wash bag donated by McIVOR
PLUMBERS & GAS FITTERS.

185

169

238
1 147
3 213
4 27
5 103
6 126
7 124
8 117
10 207
11 57
12 164
14 227
15 208
16 110
17 236
18 45
19 181
20 161
21 214
22 146
23 215
*kkk

All Heart

Galaxy Spider
Hillview Tasha

Arosa High Society
Totaranui Cassino NZ
Foxley Pocket Rocket
BG Lennox

Smok 'n' Aces

TnT Nati

KS Full Monty

Kiki Amore
Rednalhgih Joseph
Rednalhgih Songbird

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

Silver Beech

Like A Boss

Benrose Silver Lining
Galaxy in Disguise
Wairoa Warrior
Sweet Adagio

Simply Sassy
Gracebrook Rockstar
El Alpha G Wizz

Zoe Innes

Kate Pulley
Josie Herlihy
Brodie Nutting
Harriet Baker
Charlotte Thompson
Kate Geddes
Lucy Drake
Lydia Cleghorn
Arabella Thomas
Josie Herlihy
Jacob Davie
Olivia Mehrtens
Electra Roskam
Ally Gray

Neave O’Connell
Casey Gubb
Annabel Peters
Rose Webster
Kate Hutchison
Harriet Baker
Brodie Nutting
Scarlet Baker

Pembroke Pony Trophy

NOVICE PONY HUNTER JUMPING

Times shown are approximate only and are subject

to change.

J.S.Hunt Ring - Fri, 10:30 am

Friday

Two rounds, one refusal. No more than 6 wins. Cambinations
in this event not eligible for Classes 20 or 21.

104

207

241
3 147
5 116
6 210
7 215
8 184
11 208
12 164
13 178
14 130
15 35
16 117
17 128
19 57
20 238
21 146

My Rustic Rebel
Kiki Amore

Kennebrook Christmas

Magic

Arosa High Society
Chalfont Chick

Got The Giggles

El Alpha G Wizz
Sunny Brae Patrick
Silver Beech
Rednalhgih Songbird
Glenvar Fez
Mocha

Glenview Shiitake
KS Full Monty
Saltaire Nemo
Rednalhgih Joseph
Hillview Tasha

Gracebrook Rockstar

Jess Downer
Josie Herlihy
Bailey Blackmore

Brodie Nutting
Tessa Laughton
Abbie Cameron-Small
Scarlet Baker
Eva Innes

Ally Gray

Olivia Mehrtens
Charlotte Tucker
Iris Hindrup
Olivia Buchanan
Arabella Thomas
Olivia Grace
Jacob Davie
Josie Herlihy
Brodie Nutting
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HELEN THOMSON RIDER CLASS,

LOCAL CLASSES & PONY TROT

LOCAL: Refers to the combination residing within the
areas bounded by Lindis Saddle, Makarora, Crown
Range, Victoria Bridge and Cromwell.

CENTRAL OTAGO: Refers to competitors of Central
Otago Pony Clubs at Maniototo, Clyde, Cromwell,
Wakatipu and Hawea/Wanaka.

PLEASE READ RULE E9d

Entry Fee: $ 6.25

Prize Money: $15, $11, $8,

Height and Performance Cards must be carried.
Chief Steward: Judy Thomas

Stewards: Lynette Duncan

Judges:

Ring 1: Tania Belamy - classes 5,6, 7 & 8
Ring 2. Sandy Findlater - classes 9, 10 & 11
Ring 3: Georgie Day - classes 12,13 & 14

PLEASE NOTE

The times listed are approximate only. Rings one and
two will run concurrently.

Trophies for Section
HELEN THOMSON TROPHY - Class 5

IAN PURVIS TROPHY - Class 6

Hunt Ring 1 - Fri, 11:15 am

5 Helen Thomson Trophy Riding
Class

o g b~ W N B

218
209
208
163
177
242

Ashton Evette
Oreo

Silver Beech
Summertime Blues

Sweet Sally

Boh Fairmaid
Poppy Gray
Ally Gray
Becky Meyer
Ruby Swamy

Willow Park Blue N Gold  Poppy Gray

PURVIS DAUGHTERS TRUST
Local Best Boy or Girl Rider 12
years and under - Ponies only

o g0 b~ W N B

163
177
208
209
218
242

Summertime Blues
Sweet Sally

Silver Beech

Oreo

Ashton Evette

Becky Meyer
Ruby Swamy
Ally Gray
Poppy Gray
Boh Fairmaid

Willow Park Blue N Gold  Poppy Gray

Local Novice Pony not exceeding

138cm 0-5 wins

35
178

Glenview Shiitake

Glenvar Fez

EQUALISE

Olivia Buchanan
Charlotte Tucker

Local Paced and Mannered Pony
not exceeding 138cm

Equalise donate voucher to the winner

Winner receives a Hat Bag. Open to all children up to and
including Year 8 attending Tarras, Hawea, Wanaka,
Cromwell, Makarora Schools, and Correspondence School
pupils in those areas.

1 35 Glenview Shiitake Olivia Buchanan

2 178 Glenvar Fez Charlotte Tucker

3 218 Ashton Evette Boh Fairmaid

4 242 Willow Park Blue N Gold  Poppy Gray
Hunt Ring 2 - Fri, 11:15 am

9 PURVIS DAUGHTERS TRUST
Local Best Boy or Girl Rider 13
years and under 17

1 35 Glenview Shiitake Olivia Buchanan

2 161 Sweet Adagio Kate Hutchison

3 178 Glenvar Fez Charlotte Tucker

4 181 Wairoa Warrior Rose Webster

5 210 Got The Giggles Abbie Cameron-Small

10 Local Novice Pony over 138cm and
not exceeding 148cm 0- 5 wins

1 163 Summertime Blues Becky Meyer

2 177 Sweet Sally Ruby Swamy

3 181 Wairoa Warrior Rose Webster

4 208 Silver Beech Ally Gray
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GAMES - PONY TROT

J S Hunt Ring - starting approx. 12.30pm.
No Whips or Spurs.

Entry Fee: $4.25
Prize Money: $10, $8, $5, $4

Stewards:

J.S.Hunt Ring - Fri,

Pony Trot not exceeding 138cm

5 210 Got The Giggles Abbie Cameron-Small

11 Local Paced and Mannered Pony
over 138cm and not exceeding
148cm

1 161 Sweet Adagio Kate Hutchison

2 163 Summertime Blues Becky Meyer

3 177 Sweet Sally Ruby Swamy

4 181 Wairoa Warrior Rose Webster

5 208 Silver Beech Ally Gray

6 210 Got The Giggles Abbie Cameron-Small
Hunt Ring 3 - Fri, 11:15 am

12 EQUALISE
Local Best Rider - Hacks

1 20  Mistress Quickly Rebecca Barnett

2 34 Paintball Daisy Woods

3 115 TD Kingston Bella Edwards

4 162 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

5 186 Tinderry Burra Michaela Fearn

6 195 Blixt Playtime Carrie Bruce

7 228 Tigerherz Georgie Gibbons

8 248 Shimmering Rain Fiona MacLean

9 249 MF Garfield Joyce Yee-Murdoch

13 Local Novice Hack over 148cm 0-5
wins

1 20  Mistress Quickly Rebecca Barnett

2 34 Paintball Daisy Woods

3 115 TD Kingston Bella Edwards

4 162 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

5 186 Tinderry Burra Michaela Fearn

6 228 Tigerherz Georgie Gibbons

7 248 Shimmering Rain Fiona MacLean

8 249 MF Garfield Joyce Yee-Murdoch

14 Local Paced and Mannered Hack -
over 148cm

1 20  Mistress Quickly Rebecca Barnett

2 34 Paintball Daisy Woods

3 115 TD Kingston Bella Edwards 15

4 162 Tallinn Toblerone Sarah- Jane Berben

5 186 Tinderry Burra Michaela Fearn

6 195 Blixt Playtime Carrie Bruce

7 228 Tigerherz Georgie Gibbons

8 248 Shimmering Rain Fiona MacLean 3

9 249 MF Garfield Joyce Yee-Murdoch

35
3

Glenview Shiitake
Havenhill Musics Magic

101 Jubilee Tommy Ray
178 Glenvar Fez

Olivia Buchanan
Harriet Long
Sophie Cooper
Charlotte Tucker
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4 241 Kennebrook Christmas
Magic

Bailey Blackmore

16 Pony Trot over 138cm and not
exceeding 148cm

110 Like A Boss

130 Mocha

163 Summertime Blues
210 Got The Giggles

PONY HUNTER JUMPING

Classes 20 - 30 are not Horse of the Year Qualifiers.

Iris Hindrup
Becky Meyer
Abbie Cameron-Small

Trophies for Section
R. C. M. COLLINGWOOD CHALLENGE TROPHY -
Class 21

DAVID FORSTYH MEMORIAL TROPHY - Class 22
CAPELL'S TROPHY - Best Local Rider

CAPELL'S TROPHY - Class 23 - Best Local Rider

Main Ring - Fri, 08:30 am

20 SELECTRIX
Open Pony Hunter not exceeding
138cm

45

169
11 185
12 126
13 161
14 194
15 124
16 213
18 40

22

Galaxy in Disguise
Galaxy Spider

All Heart

Smok 'n" Aces

Sweet Adagio

Tilly

TnT Nati

Totaranui Cassino NZ
Windward Finnick

Annabel Peters
Kate Pulley
Zoe Innes
Lucy Drake
Kate Hutchison
Eleana Daly
Lydia Cleghorn
Harriet Baker
Coco Cameron

Central Otago Hunt Junior Hunter

Donated by Dave & Jenny Forsyth. Judged concurrently over

classes 20 and 21 — See Rule E3e.

23

Best Rider over Jumps under 17

years

PalaMOUNTAINS donate vouchers to those who qualify for
Championship

1 227 Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
2 27  Foxley Pocket Rocket
3 218 Ashton Evette

Electra Roskam
Charlotte Thompson
Boh Fairmaid

21 SELECTRIX
Open Pony Hunter over 138cm and
not exceeding 148cm

Winner receives a $50 Provida voucher. Judged concurrently
with classes 20 & 21. One entry per rider on nominated pony.
This pony will be the first to jump if you have more than one

entry for the Hunter Jumps.

236
185
166
103
a1

27

45

169
227
110
126
161
194
124
213

*kkk

Benrose Silver Lining
All Heart

Bespoke

BG Lennox

Burma Chilli

Foxley Pocket Rocket
Galaxy in Disguise
Galaxy Spider
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Like A Boss

Smok 'n' Aces

Sweet Adagio

Tilly

TnT Nati

Totaranui Cassino NZ

Capells Trophy

Casey Gubb

Zoe Innes

Olivia Mehrtens
Kate Geddes
Coco Cameron
Charlotte Thompson
Annabel Peters
Kate Pulley
Electra Roskam
Neave O’Connell
Lucy Drake

Kate Hutchison
Eleana Daly
Lydia Cleghorn

Harriet Baker

One round, no refusals. Top Competitors to be selected for
the Pony Hunter Championship on Saturday. Championship
1.05m. PalaMOUNTAINS donate vouchers to those who
qualify for Championship

110 Like A Boss

199 Maisie Mouse

41 Burma Chilli

214 Simply Sassy

166 Bespoke

103 BG Lennox

236 Benrose Silver Lining

Neave O’Connell
Kaiya Goswami
Coco Cameron
Harriet Baker
Olivia Mehrtens
Kate Geddes
Casey Gubb
Kaiya Goswami

~N o o~ N -

200 Dorimor Regal Sapphire
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HACK HUNTER JUMPING

Novice horses only may be permitted to enter the ring
to inspect the jumps at the discretion of the Chief
Steward, time permitting. Any Open horses will be
disqualified, and no refund offered.

N.B. If you have entered in the Novice Hunter Jump you
cannot compete on the same horse/pony in the Open
Jump, with the exception of the winner of the Novice
Hack Hunter Jump and upon payment of the appropriate
entry fee to the Livestock A & P Office prior to the event.
The committee reserves the right to change rings and/or
classes of any competition on the day.

Trophies for Section
CENTRAL OTAGO NEWS TROPHY - Class 24

MASTERS TROPHY - Class 25

CHRISTINE HEWSON MEMORIAL TROPHY -
Class 26

GEORGE MENLOVE TROPHY - Class 28
STALKER SILVER TRAY - Class 29

Main Ring - Fri, 09:00 am

24 Novice Horse Hunter Jump 0-5 wins

Horses in this event are ineligible to enter Class 27, with the
exception of the winner and upon payment of the appropriate

entry fee, one round one refusal allowed.

52 LV Imprint Amy Brenssell

66 Short Stuff Charmaine Michelle
1 50 Holmslee Pocket Rocket Taylah Ward
2 202 Raise A Saint Kate Beattie
3 100 Down Town Rachel Vogan
4 192 GHS Sassenach Georgia Urquhart
5 230 Momo Lucy Eason
6 55  BL Country Squire Casey McMaster
7 118 Black Chat Kerryn Thomas
9 203 BR Navarro Jayne Beattie
10 72 Bugs Nichola Baxter
11 87 Dances with Wolves Gillian Beel
12 135 Delilah Brittany Talbot
13 123 Beaumont Flare Janelle Gibson
14 94 Bert Rochelle Devereux
15 67 Grandview Wilson Charmaine Michelle
16 109 Grey Ridge Lucy Swain
17 99 Happy Hour Rachel Vogan
18 237 Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes
19 24 Amalfi Abby Moseby
20 49 Holmslee's Prophecy Taylah Ward
21 69 Immenhof GFH Lana Medder
22 120 Just Amber Michelle Coombes
23 105 Kazmere Curiosity Heidi Kendrick
24 98 Landsborough Kelly Heckler
25 173 May Hayley Curd
26 20 Mistress Quickly Rebecca Barnett
27 247 Bismarck Olivia Small
28 197 My Fine Line Heidi Green
29 229 My Ultimatum Lucy Eason
31 139 Quicksilver Kendra Holt
32 71 AP Moore Heart Bar Georgia Gillespie
36 191 SJ Amaze Georgia Urquhart
39 224 Sophie's Red Sophie Cartmer
40 81 Southern Reign Rebecca MacRae
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

25

159 SP Victor

240 Starburst

171 Starland

187 Tahrwini

115 TD Kingston

228 Tigerherz

186 Tinderry Burra
37  Turbo Timer Java
12 Volonte 11

34 Paintball

Samantha Gillies
Cara Johnston
Charles Millward
Martha McRae
Bella Edwards
Georgie Gibbons
Michaela Fearn
Nadia Lyders
Kylie Lyders
Daisy Woods

Central Otago Hunt Novice Hunter

The Masters Trophy. Judged concurrently with class 24 — see

rule E

26

3e.
94 Bert

87 Dances with Wolves

67  Grandview Wilson
66  Short Stuff
81 Southern Reign

EQUALISE

Rochelle Devereux
Gillian Beel
Charmaine Michelle
Charmaine Michelle
Rebecca MacRae

Local Novice Hunter Horse Jump

13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
25

28

a7
138
38
172
183
22
44
191
107
151
136

Lucia

Memo

Mr Kingsman

My Miranda
Summerland
Raise A Glass
Silver Hearts Legacy
SJ Amaze

Stone River Titan
Quince

Wild Card

Siobhan Hazlett
Harriet Stock
Nadia Lyders
Hayley Curd

Helen Scott

Kirsty Ogilvie
Ashleigh Smail
Georgia Urquhart
Lucy Swain
Augusta Thompson

Maddison Thompson

Best Rider over Jumps

Equalise donate voucher to the winner. To be judged
concurrently with Class 24.

*kkk

105 Kazmere Curiosity
20  Mistress Quickly
34 Paintball

240 Starburst

115 TD Kingston

228 Tigerherz

186 Tinderry Burra

Heidi Kendrick
Rebecca Barnett
Daisy Woods
Cara Johnston
Bella Edwards
Georgie Gibbons
Michaela Fearn

Upper Clutha Open Leaping

Competition

One Round, No refusals. Up to 10 horses to qualify for the
Championship on Saturday. PalaMOUNTAINS donate
vouchers to those who qualify for Championship

42  PL Diamond In The
Rough

155 Costello 107

121 Colour me Bold
16 Ballyclare

154 Cover Girl B

119 DSE Spannakiwa
196 Foxglove

59 Glenbrooke Final Rose

58 Glenbrooke Roses
152 Gustavus

165 Cassini d'eclipse

Ashleigh Smail

Maddison Thompson
Cate Lightbourne
Samantha Tasker
Augusta Thompson
Milly Robinson

Sue Smart

Tanya Davie
Charlotte Davie
Maddison Thompson

Penelope Mehrtens

To be judged concurrently with Classes 24 & 27. One entry
per rider on nominated horse. This horse will be the first to
jump if you have more than one entry for the Hunter Jumps.

24
16

123
247
118
203
165
155
154
119
192
152
237
50

49

69

120
105
98

47

138
197
172
151
22

44

101
224
107
183
115
228
12

Amalfi

Ballyclare
Beaumont Flare
Bismarck

Black Chat

BR Navarro
Cassini d'eclipse
Costello 107
Cover Girl B

DSE Spannakiwa
GHS Sassenach
Gustavus
Heatherfield
Holmslee Pocket Rocket
Holmslee's Prophecy
Immenhof GFH
Just Amber
Kazmere Curiosity
Landsborough
Lucia

Memo

My Fine Line

My Miranda
Quince

Raise A Glass
Silver Hearts Legacy
SJ Amaze
Sophie's Red
Stone River Titan
Summerland

TD Kingston
Tigerherz

Volonte 11

Abby Moseby
Samantha Tasker
Janelle Gibson
Olivia Small

Kerryn Thomas
Jayne Beattie
Penelope Mehrtens
Maddison Thompson
Augusta Thompson
Milly Robinson
Georgia Urquhart
Maddison Thompson
Brigitte Barnes
Taylah Ward
Taylah Ward

Lana Medder
Michelle Coombes
Heidi Kendrick
Kelly Heckler
Siobhan Hazlett
Harriet Stock

Heidi Green
Hayley Curd
Augusta Thompson
Kirsty Ogilvie
Ashleigh Smail
Georgia Urquhart
Sophie Cartmer
Lucy Swain

Helen Scott

Bella Edwards
Georgie Gibbons
Kylie Lyders
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136

29

Wild Card

Maddison Thompson

Stalker Hunter Wire Classic

To be tried over 2 hunter wire jumps. To be judged
concurrently with class 27.

16

165
121
155
154
119
196
59

58

152
47

138
172
151
191
107
183
136

30

Ballyclare

Cassini d'eclipse
Colour me Bold
Costello 107
Cover Girl B

DSE Spannakiwa
Foxglove
Glenbrooke Final Rose
Glenbrooke Roses
Gustavus

Lucia

Memo

My Miranda
Quince

SJ Amaze

Stone River Titan
Summerland

Wild Card

Samantha Tasker
Penelope Mehrtens
Cate Lightbourne
Maddison Thompson
Augusta Thompson
Milly Robinson

Sue Smart

Tanya Davie
Charlotte Davie
Maddison Thompson
Siobhan Hazlett
Harriet Stock

Hayley Curd
Augusta Thompson
Georgia Urquhart
Lucy Swain

Helen Scott
Maddison Thompson

Open Qualified Hunter - judged
concurrently with class 27 but
must jump the 2 wire jumps.

See rule E3f.

165
121
155
154
152
47

172
183

Cassini d'eclipse
Colour me Bold
Costello 107
Cover Girl B
Gustavus

Lucia

My Miranda

Summerland

Penelope Mehrtens
Cate Lightbourne
Maddison Thompson
Augusta Thompson
Maddison Thompson
Siobhan Hazlett
Hayley Curd

Helen Scott

ESNZ JUMPING CONDITIONS

All classes run under ESNZ rules. The committee
reserves the right to alter the programme & prize money
if necessary.

“By entering or attending this Show Jumping competition,
you accept that you may appear within differing media
streams that are on location covering the event. Your
behaviour at the event and within the competition arena
is at your discretion and is your responsibility.”

ESNZ REGISTRATIONS - per class
Classes 31 & 35 Ponies - Rider is required to either pay a
Rider Introductory Membership, $54.30 per year if you
are doing 4 or more competitions.
OR Less than 4 — Rider pays Casual Membership
($16.30 per day)
PONY — no Equine Levy.
$7 Discipline Levy per show.

Classes 32 & 36 Horses - Rider is required to either pay
a Rider Introductory Membership, $54.30 per year if you
are doing 4 or more competitions.

OR Less than 4 — Rider pays Casual Membership
($16.30 per day) HORSE — no Equine Levy.

$7 Discipline Levy per show.

Classes 33, 37, 38, 39, & 175

Rider — Child membership ($97.70 per year)

PONY pays Casual Equine Levy ($30.15 per show if not
fully registered or $25 if ESNZ Equine Registered but not
Discipline Registered)

plus $7 Discipline Levy per show.

Classes 34, 40, 41, 44, 174, 178.

Rider — Adult Full membership - $152 per year.

Child Full Membership - $97.70 per year.

HORSE pays Casual Equine Levy ($30.15 per show if
not fully registered or $25 if ESNZ Equine Registered but
not Discipline Registered).

plus $7 Discipline Levy per show.

Classes 42, 43, 45, 46, 172, 173, 176, 177 Ponies and
Horses.

HORSE - Full Equine Levy - $105 per year.

PONY Full Equine Levy - $72 per year.

plus $7 Discipline Levy per show.

Approved helmets must be worn at all times while
mounted, and spot checking of all helmets may take
place at any time.

ESNZ Jumping ASPIRING RING - Fri,
12:00 pm

*kkk

ESNZ
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FRIDAY - ASPIRING RING

Chief Steward: Warren Hewson

Steward: A McKay

Crew: Wanaka Coast Guard Volunteers

Gate Marshall: A Kane

Writer: Lynette Duncan

Judges: Mrs Jenny Dunbier & Course Designer: Mark
Whelan

A combination may only enter two ESNZ Jumping
events a day.

NB - Late entries will jump first and if it is a call back
jump off you will jump first.

Trophies for Section
PHILLIPA LLOYD MEMORIAL TROPHY - Class 38

ESNZ Jumping ASPIRING RING - Fri,
12:00 pm

31 Intro Pony Al - Height 80cm Art 238

1.1

3 118
4 71
5 246
6 81
8 162
10 175
11 94
12 9
13 114
14 20
15 233
16 87
17 72
18 240

33

Black Chat

AP Moore Heart Bar
Eyes A Keeper
Southern Reign
Tallinn Toblerone
Ava

Bert

The Man

Andre

Mistress Quickly

DH Sweet Kahltua
Dances with Wolves
Bugs

Starburst

Kerryn Thomas
Georgia Gillespie
Georgina Cordery
Rebecca MacRae
Sarah- Jane Berben
Hayley Curd
Rochelle Devereux
Samantha Bogle
Kaila Murdoch
Rebecca Barnett
Eliza Dalzell

Gillian Beel
Nichola Baxter

Cara Johnston

Pony A 5 - Height 90cm - Art 238

2.2-1J0

Provida donate a $50 voucher to the winner.

27
79

77
199
117
48

No jump off. All clear rounds receive ribbons.
218 Ashton Evette Boh Fairmaid

84 Noble Secret Wish Florence Hazledine

1 207 Kiki Amore Josie Herlihy

3 216 Afallons Royal Salute Matilda Baker

4 77 Mahoe Baxter Hollie Clearwater

5 117 KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas

6 57 Rednalhgih Joseph Jacob Davie

7 181 Wairoa Warrior Rose Webster

8 215 El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker

9 116 Chalfont Chick Tessa Laughton

10 35 Glenview Shiitake Olivia Buchanan

11 83 Ataahua Penny Royal Millie Simms

12 128 Saltaire Nemo Olivia Grace

13 104 My Rustic Rebel Jess Downer

14 147 Arosa High Society Brodie Nutting

15 210 Got The Giggles Abbie Cameron-Small
16 238 Hillview Tasha Josie Herlihy

32 Intro Horse Al - Height 80cm - Art

2381.1

128
51
146
169
84

© 00 N o g b~ W DN B

130
164

[Eny
o

110
185
184

I e e
w N P

34

Foxley Pocket Rocket

Golden Honey With
Spice

Mahoe Baxter
Maisie Mouse
KS Full Monty
Island Park Primrose

Saltaire Nemo

Southwind Summer Rose

Gracebrook Rockstar
Galaxy Spider

Noble Secret Wish
Mocha

Rednalhgih Songbird
Like A Boss

All Heart

Sunny Brae Patrick

Charlotte Thompson
Hollie Clearwater

Hollie Clearwater
Kaiya Goswami
Arabella Thomas
Taylah Ward
Olivia Grace

Lily Faulkner
Brodie Nutting
Kate Pulley
Florence Hazledine
Iris Hindrup
Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Zoe Innes

Eva Innes

Horse A5 - Height 1 m - Art 238 2.2 -

1JO

Hanley's donate product to the winner.

111 Blytheburn Cuban Rose

37

157
165
173
199

No jump off. All clear rounds receive ribbons.
232 Mia Amore Sacha Holm-Smith

256 Penbretti Peri Gwyn Casey McMaster

73
118
167

© o o o B~ N B

Turbo Timer Java
Alfie

Cassini d'eclipse
May

Maisie Mouse
Diddly Squat
Black Chat
Apollo WL

Short Stuff

Anna Smith

Nadia Lyders
Maddison Thompson
Penelope Mehrtens
Hayley Curd

Kaiya Goswami
Sharon McHugh
Kerryn Thomas
Olivia Shinn

Charmaine Michelle
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12
13
15
18
19
20
21

35

115
123
192
233
196
198
153

TD Kingston
Beaumont Flare
GHS Sassenach
DH Sweet Kahltua
Foxglove

Mr Doole

Diara

Bella Edwards
Janelle Gibson
Georgia Urquhart
Eliza Dalzell

Sue Smart
Aiesha Goswami

Maddison Thompson

Intro Pony A5 - Height 80cm - Art

2382.2-1J0O

25 162
26 20
37

Tallinn Toblerone
Mistress Quickly

Sarah- Jane Berben
Rebecca Barnett

Pony - Height 90cm - Art 274 1.5.3

Two Phase

Hanley’s donate product to the winner.

79

77
194

palaMOUNTAINS Animal Nutrition donates product vouchers
to prize winners.

17

36

238
57

77

215
185
181
116
147
35

184
104
241

207

Hillview Tasha
Rednalhgih Joseph
Mahoe Baxter

El Alpha G Wizz
All Heart

Wairoa Warrior
Chalfont Chick
Arosa High Society
Glenview Shiitake
Sunny Brae Patrick
My Rustic Rebel

Kennebrook Christmas
Magic

Kiki Amore

Josie Herlihy
Jacob Davie
Hollie Clearwater
Scarlet Baker
Zoe Innes

Rose Webster
Tessa Laughton
Brodie Nutting
Olivia Buchanan
Eva Innes

Jess Downer
Bailey Blackmore

Josie Herlihy

Intro Horse - Height 90cm - Art 274

1.5.3 Two Phase

209
130
48

241

A W N

110
83

126
164

© 00 N O

11 208
300 210

38

Golden Honey With
Spice

Mahoe Baxter

Tilly

Oreo

Mocha

Island Park Primrose

Kennebrook Christmas
Magic

Like A Boss

Ataahua Penny Royal
Smok 'n" Aces
Rednalhgih Songbird
Silver Beech

Got The Giggles

Hollie Clearwater

Hollie Clearwater
Eleana Daly
Poppy Gray

Iris Hindrup
Taylah Ward
Bailey Blackmore

Neave O’Connell
Millie Simms
Lucy Drake
Olivia Mehrtens
Ally Gray

Abbie Cameron-Small

Pony - Height 1m - Art 274 1.5.3

Two Phase

Phillipa Lloyd Memorial Trophy awarded for the best
performed Central Otago Pony Qlub pony, rider must be a
current financial member. Hanley’s donate product to the

winner.
257

194

palaMOUNTAINS Animal Nutrition donates product vouchers
to prize winners.

232
256
156
87
196
106
67
71
91
114

240
34
246
81
175
72
55
115

Mia Amore
Penbretti Peri Gwyn
Clementine ECPH
Dances with Wolves
Foxglove

DSE Magic Moves
Grandview Wilson
AP Moore Heart Bar
The Man

Andre

Its Just George
Starburst

Paintball

Eyes A Keeper
Southern Reign
Ava

Bugs

BL Country Squire
TD Kingston

Sacha Holm-Smith
Casey McMaster
Maddison Thompson
Gillian Beel

Sue Smart

Abbey Ragg
Charmaine Michelle
Georgia Gillespie
Samantha Bogle
Kaila Murdoch
Savannah Bruce
Cara Johnston
Daisy Woods
Georgina Cordery
Rebecca MacRae
Hayley Curd
Nichola Baxter
Casey McMaster
Bella Edwards

169
208
146
209

a A~ W N

Donkey

Tilly

Galaxy Spider

Silver Beech
Gracebrook Rockstar
Oreo

Blake Mouat
Eleana Daly
Kate Pulley
Ally Gray
Brodie Nutting
Poppy Gray

Page 10



FRIDAY - PRESIDENT'S RING

See ESNZ Jumping conditions above.

Chief Steward: Nikki McKay

Steward:

Crew: R Howie,R Stevens

Gate Keeper:

Writer: George Ritchie

Judges: Malcolm McKee & Sharon Wilson
Course Designer: Barry Manson

A combination may only enter in two ESNZ jumping
events for the duration of the day.

NB - Late entries will jump first and if it is a call back
jump off you will jump first.

Trophies for Section
RICHARD HUDSON MEMORIAL TROPHY - Class
44

MALCOLM ANDERSON MEMORIAL TROPHY -
Class 46

ESNZ Jumping PRESIDENT'S RING - Fri,
12:00 pm

39 Pony A5 - Height 1m - Art 238 2.2 -
1JO

Hanley's donate product to the winner.
86 Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Hazledine

10

11
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
37

41

197
247
53

160

202
73
66
165
133
171
173
157
61
106
34

167
237
193
137
36
97
153
37
131

My Fine Line
Bismarck
Kiwi Tune

Meadowlands Navagio
GNZzZ

Raise A Saint
Diddly Squat
Short Stuff
Cassini d'eclipse
Pennsacola
Starland

May

Alfie

Zola CSNz

DSE Magic Moves
Paintball

Lets Tango Too
Apollo WL
Heatherfield
Bolero NZPH
Skellerup
Rockfort

Turbo Timer Icon
Diara

Turbo Timer Java
Mainsfeild Night Rain

Heidi Green
Olivia Small
Amy Brenssell
Samantha Gillies

Kate Beattie
Sharon McHugh
Charmaine Michelle
Penelope Mehrtens
Gayle Baker
Charles Millward
Hayley Curd
Maddison Thompson
Jackie Wear

Abbey Ragg

Daisy Woods
Savannah Bruce
Olivia Shinn

Brigitte Barnes
Georgia Urquhart
Harriet Stock
Margaret Ridley
Chloe Miller
Maddison Thompson
Nadia Lyders

Ava Hindrup

Horse A5 - Height 1.10m - Art 238

2.2-1J0

Provida donate a $50 voucher to the winner.

220
257 Donkey Blake Mouat 8
214 Simply Sassy Harriet Baker 52
102 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Kate Geddes 1 221
1 41 Burma Chilli Coco Cameron 2 53
3 194 Tilly Eleana Daly 4 82
5 236 Benrose Silver Lining Casey Gubb 5 197
6 78  Kennebrook Jester Hollie Clearwater 6 247
7 40  Windward Finnick Coco Cameron 7 122
. 8 193
40 Horse A5 - Height 1m - Art 238 2.2 -
1JO o 1
11 231
Hanley's donate product to the winner. 12 120
1 198 Mr Doole Aiesha Goswami 14 97
2 139 Quicksilver Kendra Holt 15 36
3 156 Clementine ECPH Maddison Thompson 16 150
4 231 Sweet Whisky Sacha Holm-Smith 18 16
5 123 Beaumont Flare Janelle Gibson 20 12
6 7 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce 21 22

Insignia

Lets Tango Too
LV Imprint
Domino NZPH
Kiwi Tune
Mystery Man
My Fine Line
Bismarck
Macaroon
Bolero NZPH
SP Victor
Sweet Whisky
Just Amber
Turbo Timer Icon
Rockfort

TH Centrestage
Ballyclare
Volonte 11

Raise A Glass

Katie Gerrets
Savannah Bruce
Amy Brenssell
Katie Gerrets

Amy Brenssell
Nele Friedrich
Heidi Green

Olivia Small
Jacquita Warren
Georgia Urquhart
Samantha Gillies
Sacha Holm-Smith
Michelle Coombes
Chloe Miller
Margaret Ridley
Maddison Thompson
Samantha Tasker
Kylie Lyders

Kirsty Ogilvie
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24 133 Pennsacola Gayle Baker 6 58 Glenbrooke Roses Charlotte Davie
25 202 Raise A Saint Kate Beattie 132 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker
26 7  NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce 10 50 Holmslee Pocket Rocket Taylah Ward
27 129 SS WINDEGO Ava Hindrup 12 154 Cover Girl B Augusta Thompson
28 132 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker 13 152 Gustavus Maddison Thompson
29 38 MrKingsman Nadia Lyders 14 129 SS WINDEGO Ava Hindrup
30 237 Heatherfield Brigitte Barnes 15 6  Silk Road Lana Stevens
31 88 Lusetti Kathryn Manson 16 138 Memo Harriet Stock
32 131 Mainsfeild Night Rain Ava Hindrup 17 221 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets
34 61 ZolaCSNz Jackie Wear
35 160 Meadowlands Navagio  Samantha Gillies 45 Pony - Power and Speed - Starting
GNZ Height 1.10m - Art 274 3
36 151 Quince Maddison Thompson
Hanley’s donate product to the winner.
42 Pony A5 - Height 1.10m - Art 238 166 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens
22130 45 Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters
3 213 Totaranui Cassino NZ Harriet Baker
Provida donate a $50 voucher to the winner.
1 41 Burma Chill Coco Cameron 46 Horse - Power and Speed - Starting
2 200 Dorimor Regal Sapphire  Kaiya Goswami Height 1.20m - Art 274 3
3 236 Benrose Silver Lining Casey Gubb
4 166 Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens 47 Lucia Siobhan Hazlett
5 214 Simply Sassy Harriet Baker 1 141 Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison
7 102 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Kate Geddes 2 44 Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail
8 86 Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Hazledine > ®  SilkRoad Lana Stevens
10 40 Windward Finnick Coco Cameron 8 250 Ludovico FF Lucy Olphert
9 193 Bolero NZPH Georgia Urquhart
43 Horse A5 - Height 1.20m - Art 238 10 142 GP Touch of Magic Talia Allison
2.2-1J0O 11 42 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough
Provida donate a $50 voucher to the winner.
1 142 GP Touch of Magic Talia Allison
2 42 PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough
4 88  Lusetti Kathryn Manson
5 16 Ballyclare Samantha Tasker
7 150 TH Centrestage Maddison Thompson
8 159 SP Victor Samantha Gillies
10 22 Raise A Glass Kirsty Ogilvie
11 82 Mystery Man Nele Friedrich
12 220 Insignia Katie Gerrets
12 44 Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail
14 141 Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison
44 Horse - Power and Speed - Starting

Height 1.10m - Art 274 3

Winner receives T J Slammer Tool.

250
120
38

122

Ludovico FF
Just Amber
Mr Kingsman
Macaroon

Lucy Olphert
Michelle Coombes
Nadia Lyders
Jacquita Warren
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